
PCS Technology Limited 
Shareholding pattern for quarter ending September 2023 

Quarter ending :September 2023 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

No. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Shareholdin

g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 

Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 

Votin
g 

right 

No. of equity 
shares held 

in 

dematerializ
ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory_
II 

SubCategory_I
II 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

22 
1,46,99,93

9 
1,46,99,93

9 
70.16 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,811 

   



PCS Technology Limited 
Shareholding pattern for quarter ending September 2023 

(B) Public 27,202 62,50,738 62,50,738 29.84 62,50,738 29.84 49,55,756 
   

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyin
g DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

    

(C2) 
Shares 

held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

    

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

    

Grand 
Total 

27,224 
2,09,50,67

7 
2,09,50,67

7 
100.00 

2,09,50,67
7 

100.0
0 

1,96,55,567 
   

 

 

 
Note: C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of shareholder 
Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as a % 
of total no. of shares 

(calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957)As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 
Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family  
3 12,16,966 12,16,966 5.81 12,16,966 5.81 12,16,966 

THE EXECUTOR OF 
KANCHANBAI S PATNI 
DECEASED 

Promoter 1 61,286 61,286 0.29 61,286 0.29 61,286 



PCS Technology Limited 
Shareholding pattern for quarter ending September 2023 

GAJENDRAKUMAR S 
PATNI 

Promoter 1 5,79,685 5,79,685 2.77 5,79,685 2.77 5,79,685 

ASHOKKUMAR S PATNI Promoter 1 5,75,995 5,75,995 2.75 5,75,995 2.75 5,75,995 

Any Other (specify) 
 

19 1,34,82,973 1,34,82,973 64.36 1,34,82,973 64.36 1,34,82,845 

PANKAJ PATNI 
Promoter 
Group 

1 86 86 0.00 86 0.00 86 

RUCHI AMIT KUMAR 
PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 1,52,540 1,52,540 0.73 1,52,540 0.73 1,52,540 

ANIRUDH 
NARENDRAKUMAR 
PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 5,59,270 5,59,270 2.67 5,59,270 2.67 5,59,270 

POONAM 
NARENDRAKUMAR 
PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 6,95,626 6,95,626 3.32 6,95,626 3.32 6,95,626 

RAJNIKANTA G PATNI 
Promoter 
Group 

1 24,56,549 24,56,549 11.73 24,56,549 11.73 24,56,549 

SADHANA A PATNI 
Promoter 
Group 

1 17,60,404 17,60,404 8.40 17,60,404 8.40 17,60,404 

AMIT KUMAR PATNI 
Promoter 
Group 

1 2,61,899 2,61,899 1.25 2,61,899 1.25 2,61,899 

MUNISH KUMAR 
GANGWAL 

Promoter 
Group 

1 56 56 0.00 56 0.00 56 

RAJRANI GANGWAL 
Promoter 
Group 

1 184 184 0.00 184 0.00 56 

SOORAJ BARJATYA 
Promoter 
Group 

1 905 905 0.00 905 0.00 905 

VASUNDHARA 
APOORVA PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 10,00,000 10,00,000 4.77 10,00,000 4.77 10,00,000 

ARIHANT 
GAJENDRAKUMAR 

Promoter 
Group 

1 3,84,186 3,84,186 1.83 3,84,186 1.83 3,84,186 



PCS Technology Limited 
Shareholding pattern for quarter ending September 2023 

PATNI 

MEETA DEVI 
GANGWAL 

Promoter 
Group 

1 184 184 0.00 184 0.00 184 

AAKRITI AMITKUMAR 
PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 2,830 2,830 0.01 2,830 0.01 2,830 

AYUSHI AMITKUMAR 
PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 2,830 2,830 0.01 2,830 0.01 2,830 

APOORVA 
ASHOKKUMAR PATNI 

Promoter 
Group 

1 5,00,745 5,00,745 2.39 5,00,745 2.39 5,00,745 

ASHOKA COMPUTER 
SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,01,560 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 

PCS CULLINET 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,01,559 19,01,559 9.08 19,01,559 9.08 19,01,559 

PCS FINANCE LIMITED 
Promoter 
Group 

1 19,01,560 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 

Sub Total A1 
 

22 1,46,99,939 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,811 

A2) Foreign 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 
 

22 1,46,99,939 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,811 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

No. of 

sharehol

No. of 

fully 

Total no. 

shares 

Sharehold

ing % 

No. of 

Voting 

Total 

as a 

No. of 

equity 
Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 



PCS Technology Limited 
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Shareholders der paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

held calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2

) 

Rights % of 

Total 

Voti

ng 

right 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed 

form(Not 
Applicable

) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego

ry_I 

SubCategor

y_II 

SubCategor

y_III 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
- - - 

B2) 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
7 

13158

3 

1,31,58

3 
0.63 

1,31,58

3 
0.63 1,26,690 

   

Banks 7 915 915 0.00 915 0.00 156 
   

Insurance 

Companies 
3 

14190

6 

1,41,90

6 
0.68 

1,41,90

6 
0.68 1,41,906 

   

NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

1 3214 3,214 0.02 3,214 0.02 3,214 
   

Sub Total B1 18 
27761

8 

2,77,61

8 
1.33 

2,77,61

8 
1.33 2,71,966 

   

B3) 

Institutions 

(Foreign) 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Any 

Other(Institu
4 780 780 0.00 780 0.00 80 
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tions 

(Foreign)) 

FII 3 700 700 0.00 700 0.00 
    

FOREIGN 

BANK 
1 80 80 0.00 80 0.00 80 

   

Sub Total B2 4 780 780 0.00 780 0.00 80 
   

B4) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(

s)/ President 

of India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

B5) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
- - - 

Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

3 122 122 0.00 122 0.00 122 
   

Investor 

Education 

and 

Protection 

Fund (IEPF) 

1 
18001

7 

1,80,01

7 
0.86 

1,80,01

7 
0.86 1,80,017 

   

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

26831 
37992

15 

37,99,2

15 
18.13 

37,99,2

15 

18.1

3 

26,26,79

1    
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up to Rs. 2 

lakhs 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

12 
16758

03 

16,75,8

03 
8.00 

16,75,8

03 
8.00 

16,75,80

3    

Non Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

71 28089 28,089 0.13 28,089 0.13 26,489 
   

Bodies 

Corporate 
109 83741 83,741 0.40 83,741 0.40 70,251 

   

Any Other 

(specify) 
153 

20535

3 

2,05,35

3 
0.98 

2,05,35

3 
0.98 1,04,237 

   

Director or 

Director's 

Relatives 

3 748 748 0.00 748 0.00 432 
   

Unclaimed or 

Suspense or 

Escrow 

Account 

1 170 170 0.00 170 0.00 170 
   

Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

1 
10080

0 

1,00,80

0 
0.48 

1,00,80

0 
0.48 

    

HUF 135 92904 92,904 0.44 92,904 0.44 92,904 
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Clearing 

Members 
13 10731 10,731 0.05 10,731 0.05 10,731 

   

Sub Total B4 27180 
59723

40 

59,72,3

40 
28.51 

59,72,3

40 

28.5

1 

46,83,71

0    

B=B1+B2+B3

+B4 
27202 

62507

38 

62,50,7

38 
29.84 

62,50,7

38 

29.8

4 

49,55,75

6    
 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 
Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.60 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.60 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.60 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.60 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.60 
 

 

*****end of document***** 


