Quarter ending :September 2023

Particular	Yes/No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No						
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No						
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?							

Summary stat	ement holding	of specified sec	curities							
	No.	N£		Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of		Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category of sharehold	No. of shareholde	fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	shares (calculated as per	No. of Voting	% of Total	shares held in	Sharel	eholding (No. of shares) under	
er	rs	held	shares held SCRR Rights Votin demateria	ed form	SubCategory _I	SubCategory_ II	SubCategory_I II			
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	22	1,46,99,93 9	1,46,99,93	70.16	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,811			

(B) Public	27,202	62,50,738	62,50,738	29.84	62,50,738	29.84	49,55,756		
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00			
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00			
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00			
Grand Total	27,224	2,09,50,67 7	2,09,50,67 7	100.00	2,09,50,67 7	100.0	1,96,55,567		

Note: C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting held in each consequent in the securities are not to be a securities are not a sec	Number of equity shares held in		
	Туре	shareholders	shares held	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	12,16,966	12,16,966	5.81	12,16,966	5.81	12,16,966	
THE EXECUTOR OF KANCHANBAIS PATNI DECEASED	Promoter	1	61,286	61,286	0.29	61,286	0.29	61,286	

	11 11		ı	I	1			1
GAJENDRAKUMAR S PATNI	Promoter	1	5,79,685	5,79,685	2.77	5,79,685	2.77	5,79,685
ASHOKKUMAR S PATNI	Promoter	1	5,75,995	5,75,995	2.75	5,75,995	2.75	5,75,995
Any Other (specify)		19	1,34,82,973	1,34,82,973	64.36	1,34,82,973	64.36	1,34,82,845
PANKAJ PATNI	Promoter Group	1	86	86	0.00	86	0.00	86
RUCHI AMIT KUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	1,52,540	1,52,540	0.73	1,52,540	0.73	1,52,540
ANIRUDH NARENDRAKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	5,59,270	5,59,270	2.67	5,59,270	2.67	5,59,270
POONAM NARENDRAKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	6,95,626	6,95,626	3.32	6,95,626	3.32	6,95,626
RAJNIKANTA G PATNI	Promoter Group	1	24,56,549	24,56,549	11.73	24,56,549	11.73	24,56,549
SADHANA A PATNI	Promoter Group	1	17,60,404	17,60,404	8.40	17,60,404	8.40	17,60,404
AMIT KUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,61,899	2,61,899	1.25	2,61,899	1.25	2,61,899
MUNISH KUMAR GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	56	56	0.00	56	0.00	56
RAJRANI GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	184	184	0.00	184	0.00	56
SOORAJ BARJATYA	Promoter Group	1	905	905	0.00	905	0.00	905
VASUNDHARA APOORVA PATNI	Promoter Group	1	10,00,000	10,00,000	4.77	10,00,000	4.77	10,00,000
ARIHANT GAJENDRAKUMAR	Promoter Group	1	3,84,186	3,84,186	1.83	3,84,186	1.83	3,84,186

PATNI								
MEETA DEVI GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	184	184	0.00	184	0.00	184
AAKRITI AMITKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,830	2,830	0.01	2,830	0.01	2,830
AYUSHI AMITKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,830	2,830	0.01	2,830	0.01	2,830
APOORVA ASHOKKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	5,00,745	5,00,745	2.39	5,00,745	2.39	5,00,745
ASHOKA COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,560	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560
PCS CULLINET PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,559	19,01,559	9.08	19,01,559	9.08	19,01,559
PCS FINANCE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,560	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560
Sub Total A1		22	1,46,99,939	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,811
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		22	1,46,99,939	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,811

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
Category & Name of the	No. of sharehol	No. of fully	Total no. shares	Sharehold ing %	No. of Voting	Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)	

Shareholders	der	paid up equity shares	held	calculated as per SCRR,	Rights	% of Total Voti	shares held in demateriali	Sharehol	ding (No. of sha	res) under
		held		1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		ng right		SubCatego ry_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategor y_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	7	13158	1,31,58	0.63	1,31,58	0.63	1,26,690			
Banks	7	915	915	0.00	915	0.00	156			
Insurance Companies	3	14190 6	1,41,90 6	0.68	1,41,90 6	0.68	1,41,906			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3214	3,214	0.02	3,214	0.02	3,214			
Sub Total B1	18	27761 8	2,77,61	1.33	2,77,61 8	1.33	2,71,966			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Any Other(Institu	4	780	780	0.00	780	0.00	80			

tions (Foreign))										
FII	3	700	700	0.00	700	0.00				
FOREIGN BANK	1	80	80	0.00	80	0.00	80			
Sub Total B2	4	780	780	0.00	780	0.00	80			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	3	122	122	0.00	122	0.00	122			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	18001 7	1,80,01 7	0.86	1,80,01 7	0.86	1,80,017			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital	26831	37992 15	37,99,2 15	18.13	37,99,2 15	18.1	26,26,79 1			

up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	16758 03	16,75,8 03	8.00	16,75,8 03	8.00	16,75,80		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	71	28089	28,089	0.13	28,089	0.13	26,489		
Bodies Corporate	109	83741	83,741	0.40	83,741	0.40	70,251		
Any Other (specify)	153	20535	2,05,35	0.98	2,05,35	0.98	1,04,237		
Director or Director's Relatives	3	748	748	0.00	748	0.00	432		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	170	170	0.00	170	0.00	170		
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	10080	1,00,80	0.48	1,00,80	0.48			
HUF	135	92904	92,904	0.44	92,904	0.44	92,904		

Clearing Members	13	10731	10,731	0.05	10,731	0.05	10,731		
Sub Total B4	27180	59723 40	59,72,3 40	28.51	59,72,3 40	28.5	46,83,71 0		
B=B1+B2+B3 +B4	27202	62507 38	62,50,7 38	29.84	62,50,7 38	29.8	49,55,75 6		

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.60

*****end of document****